St.Vincent Pallotti School

Time table for Annual Oral Exam and Project Submission (2021-22)

S.NO |[DATE DAY CLASS 3 CLASS 4 CLASS 5
EVS+ Hindi+

1. 28/02/22 |(Monday | ... | Sanskrit

Wednesda T i SR e

2 02/03/22 Y | EVS+ Hindi Bogslihs +Matits

3. 03/03/22 | Thursday | _____ | _____ Maths+ English +
Sanskrit

4 04/03/22 | Friday English+Maths | EVS+Hindi |




Time Table for Annual Exam (2021-22)

St.Vincent Pallotti School

S.NO [ DATE DAY CLASS 3 CLASS 4 CLASS 5
1. |05/03/22 Saturday | GK GK GK
2. | 07/03/22 Monday Computer Computer Computer
3. | 08/03/22 Tuesday MS MS MS
4 09/03/22 Wednesday El‘;z}t\)faeratlon E;e%aeratidn Sanskrit
% ca
5. | 10/03/22 Thursday | gy Maths English
6. |11/03/22 Friday Maths EVS Hindi
7. | 12/03/22 Saturday ~ Hindi English EVS
8. | 14/03/22 Monday English Hindi Maths

o ;
Principal’s Signature




